
           
      Page 1

Peterson Route 38 AM
           

AIDE:  START TIME: 06:50 am DISTANCE: 12.77
DRIVER NAME: DREW, SCHERYL FINISH TIME: 07:31 am NO STUDENTS...4
BUS NUMBER: 38 TOTAL TIME: 0:41 NO STOPS: 19

             TIME LOCATION/COMMENT       
           
   
1 6:50 AM BUS SHOP DEPARTURE   
   
2 6:51 AM 2241 GREENSPRINGS DR   
   
3 6:52 AM GREENSPRINGS DR & MALLARD LN (SW)   
   
4 6:58 AM 280 DIVISION ST   
   
5 7:11 AM AMBERVIEW LN & BIRDDOG DR   
   
6 7:14 AM 4446 LAVERNE AVE   
   
7 7:15 AM 4215 LAVERNE AVE   
   
8 7:16 AM 4230 WINTER AVE   
   
9 7:16 AM 4504 WINTER AVE   
   
10 7:17 AM WINTER AVE & SHASTA GLENN -THEN TURN

AROUND   
   
11 7:18 AM 4337 WINTER AVE   
   
12 7:18 AM 3515 SUMMERS LN   
   
13 7:18 AM 4340 DENVER AVE   
   
14 7:19 AM 4685 DENVER AVE   
   
15 7:21 AM ONYX AVE & ONYX PL   
   
16 7:21 AM 4347 ONYX AVE   
   
17 7:22 AM 2931 SUMMERS LN   
   
18 7:23 AM 2425 SUMMERS LN -  CROSSWALK AT ECI

ENTRANCE   

MKD036
Cross-Out

MKD036
Cross-Out

MKD036
Cross-Out



           
      Page 2

 TIME LOCATION/COMMENT       
           
  pull into mobile home park

   
19 7:31 AM PETERSON ELEMENTARY PULL ALL THE WAY

FORWARD THEN DROP KIDS   
           
  



           
      Page 3

Peterson Route 38  PM
           

AIDE:  START TIME: 02:50 pm DISTANCE: 5.72
DRIVER NAME: DREW, SCHERYL FINISH TIME: 03:07 pm NO STUDENTS...0
BUS NUMBER: 38 TOTAL TIME: 0:17 NO STOPS: 17

             TIME LOCATION/COMMENT       
           
   
1 2:50 PM PETERSON ELEMENTARY - PARK AT SCHOOL

BY 2:34 PM   
   
2 2:53 PM 4413 LAVERNE AVE   
   
3 2:53 PM 4215 LAVERNE AVE   
   
4 2:54 PM 4230 WINTER AVE   
   
5 2:54 PM 4504 WINTER AVE   
   
6 2:55 PM WINTER AVE (SW)   
   
7 2:55 PM 4337 WINTER AVE   
   
8 2:56 PM 3515 SUMMERS LN   
   
9 2:56 PM 4329 DENVER AVE   
   
10 2:57 PM 4685 DENVER AVE   
   
11 2:58 PM 3722 BIRDDOG DR   
   
12 2:59 PM AMBERVIEW LN & BIRDDOG DR   
   
13 3:00 PM ONYX AVE & ONYX PL   
   
14 3:01 PM 4347 ONYX AVE   
   
15 3:02 PM 2931 SUMMERS LN   
   
16 3:03 PM 2425 SUMMERS LN   
  Go in far entrance of Trailer Park Exit other Entrance of Trailer Park

Left on Summers Lane
   
17 3:07 PM STEARNS SCHOOL  - PARK IN NEW BUS

PARKING ALONG CREST ST.   
           



           
      Page 4

 TIME LOCATION/COMMENT       
           
  


